
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal : Breakfast

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Thursday, December 5, 2024 Friday, December 6, 2024

Rice Chex Cereal Bowl

 (1 Item)

Granola Bites w/ Yogurt

(2 Items)

Multigrain Cheerios Cereal Bowl  (1 

Item) 

Sliced Bagel w/Cream Cheese

 (2 Items)

Granola Bites w/ Yogurt

(2 Items)

Cheese Stick (1 Item) Hard Boiled Egg (1 Item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Applesauce (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Banana (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Monday, December 9, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Rice Chex Cereal Bowl

 (1 Item)

Granola Bites w/ Yogurt

(2 Items)
Cheerios Cereal Bowl  (1 Item) 

Sliced Bagel w/Cream Cheese

 (2 Items)

Granola Bites w/ Yogurt

(2 Items)

Cheese Stick (1 Item) Hard Boiled Egg (1 Item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Applesauce (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Banana (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024

Rice Chex Cereal Bowl

 (1 Item)

Granola Bites w/ Yogurt

(2 Items)

Multigrain Cheerios Cereal Bowl  (1 

Item) 

Sliced Bagel w/Cream Cheese

 (2 Items)

Granola Bites w/ Yogurt

(2 Items)

Cheese Stick (1 Item) Hard Boiled Egg (1 Item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Applesauce (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) Banana (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

        (1 item each)

Monday, December 23, 2024 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Thursday, December 26, 2024 Friday, December 27, 2024

Monday, December 30, 2024 Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Lunch Recipes Pass Tests Too!

Just like students, our lunch recipes must pass a lot of tests! Tests like: 

•	Trendiness
•	Cultural relevance
•	Flavor
•	Spiciness
•	Nutritional quality

•	Ability to be made in large quantities
•	Labor intensity to prepare
•	Ingredient availability
•	Taste after being held at temperature for a while

And they must pass the real test – TASTE TESTS! New entrées are evaluated by sometimes more than 100 
people of a large age range before being added to our menu.

Menu Name : Cornerstone Elementary PreK-8 Breakfast Menu  
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Entrée of the Day is  2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. Chef's Choice, equivalent to 2 Items, may be offered in place of the Entrée of the Day.

*** Three Items meet USDA requirements (One Item must be fruit).
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Entrée of the Day is  2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. Chef's Choice, equivalent to 2 Items, may be offered in place of the Entrée of the Day.
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Entrée of the Day is  2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. Chef's Choice, equivalent to 2 Items, may be offered in place of the Entrée of the Day.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products.

This menu is 100% pork-free.

All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

Skim & 1% milk served daily.
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DECEMBER - 2024

Grade Level / Age Group : K-8 Grades
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Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

Winter Break - 
NO SCHOOL




